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Sjeellandsmesterskab

Seniorer - Damer

Susanne Bggelund Nielsen
Kisser Olsen

Ingrid Kullberg

Joan Heskjeer
Dorthe Basland
Sally Petersen
Margrethe Andersen
Lykke Jgrgensen
Helene Rasmussen
Nina Jensen

Margit Hansen

Birte Andersen

Inge Vegeberg

Gitte Christiansen
Hanne Andersen
Yrsa Jorgensen

Ase Kingbo

Gerda Nielsen

Gnisten
Gnisten
K.P.K.
Gnisten
Gnisten
H.P.K.
H.P.K.
Gnisten
Gnisten
K.P.K.
RAM
K.P.K.
RAM
Gnisten
H.P.K.
Gnisten
K.P.K.
Garlev

2023

582
575
545
543
542
541
535
531
529
529
524
511
509
501
498
497
483
450



